

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 81/2022
CM No. 218/2022

Roshan Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
07.05.2022

At request, adjourned.

List again on 31.05.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu
07.05.2022
Ram Krishan

